



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 110 of 2023

Deepak Kumar **versus** Mahesh Kansal

Order Sheet

31/07/2025	<p>Mr. Paras Mani Shrivastava, counsel for the appellant. List the matter for final hearing expeditiously.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) JUDGE</p>
Harneet	