



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 110 of 2023

DEEPAK KUMAR KOSHALE versus MAHESH KANSAL

Order Sheet

<p>10/04/2026</p> <p>Gopal</p>	<p>Shri Paras Mani Shriwas, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p>Shri Saurya Vaishnav, Advocate on behalf of Shri Ravindra Sharma, Advocate for respondent No.1.</p> <p>Shri Shekhar Amin, Advocate with Shri Palash Agrawal, Advocate for respondent No.2.</p> <p>List the matter in the next Lok Adalat.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge</p>
---------------------------------------	---